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Drinks Menu

At Mott 32, we believe that innovative cocktails and
meticulously sourced fine wines from around the world enhance
the dining experience. Our signature cocktails are designed to
complement our cooking and use ingredients commonly found

in the wider Asia Pacific region, such as osmanthus honey,
ginseng roots, goji berries, pomelo, air-dried tangerine peel,
shiso leaves, star anise, cardamom and much more.

Hong Kong « Vancouver « Las Vegas ¢ Singapore * Seoul
Bangkok « Cebu « Toronto
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Mott Signature Cocktails

Forbidden Rose
Vanilla Infused Macchu Pisco /
Passionfruit / Lychee / Chili / Lemon

Hong Kong Ice Tea
Blanco Tequila/ Lillet Blanc /
Blackcurrant / Jasmine Tea

Hanami

Michter’s Bourbon / Widges Gin /
Umeshu / Yuzu / Shiso / Ginger Beer /
Chrysanthemum

Salt Plum Margarita
Blanco Tequila / Triple Sec /
Lime Juice /Salted Plum

Fujian Negroni
Amaro / Campari / Widges Gin /
Lapsang Souchong Tea / Sichuan Pepper

25000

20000

25000

23000

23000

Classic Cocktails

Old Fashioned
Rye Whiskey / Angostura Bitters /
Cherry / Soda

Gin Tonic
Gin / Tonic / Lemon

Rusty Nail
Blended Whiskey / Dram Buie / Orange

Baijiv High Ball

Whiskey High Ball

Mottails

Mango Paradise
Mango / Guava / Yuzu / Dill

Jasmine Cooler
Lychee / Jasmine Tea / Orange Blossom

Honey Blossom
Grapefruit Juice / Espresso /
Elderflower Syrup / Lemon / Tonic

VAT: 2E 70l 10% MS0| Z3te(of QlELIC
All prices are inclusive of a 10% VAT.

25000

20000

23000

20000

20000

15000

15000

15000



Wine by Glass
White

Folium, Sauvignon Blanc
Reserve
Marlborough, New Zealand 2021

Gustave Lorentz Riesling
Reserve
Alsace, France 2022

Vietti Roero Arneis
Piedmont, ltaly 2022

Ca’momi Chardonnay.Napa
Napa, USA 2021

Red

Sextant Metisse
Burgundy, France 2020

Moutard Bourgogne Rouge
Burgundy, France 2021

Luis Canas, Gran Reserva
Rioja, Spain 2016

Vietti, Perbacco Langhe
Nebbiolo
Piedmont, ltaly 2020

Tobreck, Woodcutter’s Shiraz
Barossa, Australia 2022

Glass

30000

23000

23000

20000

23000

25000

30000

28000

30000

Bottle
Champagne
120000 Tribaut Blanc de Noir
Romery, France
95000 Dessert Wine
Chateau Guiraud (375ml)
Sauternes, France 2009
95000
Chateau Doisy Daene
Sauternes, France 2010
80000
Non-Alcoholic
Sparkling Wine
90000 So Jennie Paris
95000
120000
120000
130000

VAT: 2 Ol 70ll= 10% MZ0| Z3E|0f

All prices are inclusive of a 10% VAT.
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Lot

Glass Bottle

35000 150000

170000

230000

90000



Chinese Spirits
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SMNEEEH (52%, 425ml)
24t Ao

IKFIH (52%, 500ml)
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BB B EBE (46%, 560ml)
I
HEEZ (38% 250ml)
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JIE S BB BB (45%, 375ml)
YF 508

2R (50.8%, 125ml)
YF 508

2R (50.8%, 500ml)
2N &4 2E

EE L E (53%, 500ml)
el =

JAA HER (38.8%, 500ml)
el 27

JAE HER (42%, 500ml)
e L& SE

JAE THER (Z32H) (52%, 500ml)

Bottle Bottle
520000 SR Kfek 150000
FLIFRE F£J (40.8%, 500ml)
650000 SEIF Xk 3 =g 210000
LFRE F4I BEHIAR (40.8%, 500ml)

250000 At 160000
FAJIF (33%, 500ml)

65000 A BlE 210000
FAIE (52%, 500ml)

100000 EIWNE 180000
B 5 (42%, 480ml)

90000 HMX|E 300000
K25 (42%, 480ml)

340000 SX|E M3 630000
B2 W M3 (52%, 550ml)

380000 SX|E M6 860000
B2 W M6 (52%, 550ml)

160000 SX|E M9 980000
B2 W M9 (52%, 550ml)

180000 Qakol 59 700000
AARIE (52%, 500ml)

250000 Qo AR HAF| & 3000000
AR BERE (52%, 500ml)

VAT: 2E 70l 10% MS0| Z3te(of QlELIC
All prices are inclusive of a 10% VAT.



Gin

Martin Miller’s Gin
Tanqueray London Dry Gin
Gin Mare

Hendrick’s Gin

Vodka

Belvedere
Tito's
Ketel One

Absolute Elyx

Rum

Cachaca 51
Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO
Tequila

Monte Alban Mezcal
Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Glass Bottle

18000 130000

19000 140000
23000 250000

22000 200000

20000 180000

18000 120000
18000 150000

21000 220000

22000 250000

22000 220000

34000 490000

20000 180000
35000 450000

30000 360000

Whisky

Scotland (Single Malt)

Talisker 10y

Bruichladdich Scottish Barley

The Macallan Double Cask
12y

Balvenie Double Wood 12y

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14y

Balvenie French Oak 16y
Glenfiddich 15y

Glenmorangie 18y

Scotland (Blended)

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

USA

Wild Turkey Rye
Michter’s Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

Distiller’s Select

Cognac

Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

VAT: 2E 0= 10% MS0| Z3te|of QlELCt
All prices are inclusive of a 10% VAT.

Glass

26000

32000

20000

20000

28000

32000

23000

60000

Bottle

280000

370000

380000

360000

480000

720000

360000

520000

210000

820000

220000

370000

410000

250000

820000

3500000
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House Tea
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Tie Guan Yin BE#E &
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Dragon Ball Jasmine /NGEERTEZE
1HO|X}

Aged Puer REEH
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Shoumei (White Peony Supreme)
FEE (BEHF)

Ezt
= H0

Chrysanthemum &% 7%

Deluxe ] ?;?0(;
. ol gL
Chlnese TeO per person

wsoy

Silver Needle HZ iRt

83xt

Long Jing 74 4 BE H

ez

Wuyi Da Hung Pao H & K4LH

Coffee

Americano (Hot / Iced)

Caffé Latte (Hot / Iced)

Soft Drinks

Coke (250ml)

Zero Coke (250ml)
Sprite (250ml)
S.pellergrino (750ml)

Acqua Panna (750ml)

Juice

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

VAT: 2E 70l 10% MS0| Z3te(of QlELIC
All prices are inclusive of a 10% VAT.

10000

12000

6000

6000

6000

10000

13000

13000

13000






